
ALEXANDRIA
Visual Communication
Service
Cynthia Kober 337-224-9053 
cyn.kober@gmail.com




LOUISIANA
INTERPRETING
RESOURCES

BATON ROUGE
Communication Consulting
Group (CC Group)
Dustin Cutrer
225-663-1786
info@yourccgroup.com

Deaf Focus
Jay Isch 
225-319-5586 /
VP 225-341-6337
Request@deaffocus.org

Deaf Resource Center of
Greater BR (DRC)
Wendy Brinkmann
225-802-5511 /
VP 225-341-6450
wendy@Deaf-Resources.com

Louisiana Commission for the
Deaf
800-256-1523 /225-219-2404
VP 225- 228-1203
lcd@la.gov

LAFAYETTE
Deaf Action Center (Catholic
Charities of Acadiana)
Julie Caillouet 
337- 232-3463
dac@catholiccharitiesacadiana.org

Affiliated Blind of Louisiana
(ABL) Communications Access
Services (CAS)
Christine Scott
337- 234-6492 /
VP 337- 446-4648
christines@affliliatedblind.org 

LAKE CHARLES

Southwest LA Independence
Center (SLIC)
April Stracener
 337-477-7198 / 800-428-5505
slicinterpreting@gmail.com

MONROE
Open Hands Deaf Services
 318-575-3323
openhandsdeafservices.com

NEW ORLEANS
Deaf Action Center 
Interpreting Services
Shari Bernius
504-452-3354
sharibernius@dacinterpretin
gservices.com

New Orleans Sign Language
Services
Barbara Lovas
504-313-0283 / 
VP 504-273-1152
nolasignlanguageservices@g
mail.com 

TNOLA 
504-444-2429
Info@TNOLA.com

Deaf Action Center (DAC)
318-425-7781 
Earl Harden
earl@deafactioncenter.org 
Wendi Coker
wendi@deafactioncenter.org

SHREVEPORT

New Horizon Independent
Living Center
318-671-8131 / 877-219-7327
318-459-9233 
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